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126. Deutsche Meisterschaften im Schwimmen
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Wettkampf-Nr. 33

50m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

Lauf 1

0

Mareike Wieldt
Sarah Wendt

Anna Ehemann
Maialen Rohrbach
Angelina Kohler
Kateryna Pokras
Telse Glinther
Susann Birkenhagen

uf 2

Anabel Ivanov
Antonia Massone
Michelle Zehmisch
Claudia Owczarz
Maria Brunlehner
Eileen Vieth
Ramona Sulzmann
Lorena Rohde
Maja Fried
Sonja Molkenthin
uf 3

Elisabeth Grosel

Vanessa Tran

Meike Staffeldt

Maria Zosel

Eva-Maria Pieck

Alice Ruhnau

Hannah Sophie Deters

Christina Lehr

Franziska Weidner

Marina van den Boom
uf 4

Irini-Georgia Nikoloudi
Charlotte Cronjager
Laura Annett Bendfeldt
Pauline Fischer
Cindy Oberneder
Judith Baumeister
Janine Wirz
Leonie Kullmann
Pia Ossenberg
Olivia Wrobel

uf 5

Jenny Lahl
Marie Pietruschka
Miriam Kuna
Jessica Steiger
Daniela Schreiber
Annika Bruhn
Melanie Friese
Lena Ufermann
Katrin Gottwald
Marie Brockhaus
uf 6

Rosa-Marie Benker
Franziska Jansen
Amelie Beblo
Christine Schubert
Anna Dietterle
Kerstin Lange
Karolin Kuhlmann
Janina Herbst
Helen Scholtissek
Alina Staffeldt

00:23,73 Britta Steffen
00:23,73 Britta Steffen
00:23,73 Britta Steffen

2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
2000

1999
1997
2000
1994
2000
1997
1992
1992
1998
1996

1998
1998
1998
1997
1989
1995
1995
1998
1996
1996

1998
1997
1995
1998
1997
1997
1997
1999
1998
1998

1989
1995
1996
1992
1989
1992
1996
1997
1999
1998

1995
1992
1995
1996
1997
1990
1995
1993
1997
1995

GER
GER
SG Neukdlln Berlin

Waspo 08 Gottingen

SC EMPOR Rostock 2000

SSV Niirnberg

Swimteam HedDos

W98 Hannover

Telekom Post SG Kdéln

SG WaRa Norderstedt
Schwimmclub Delphin Griinstadt

SSG Saar Max Ritter

SSG Saar Max Ritter

SSG Leipzig

SC Delphin Liibeck
Potsdamer SV

Telekom Post SG Kdln
TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.
SG Bayer

SV Cannstatt 1898

TSG Backnang

SSV Freiberg

SGS Hannover

SGS Hannover

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
TV 1843 Dillenburg

SG Schwimmen Miinster
Hamburger SC
Hofheimer SC

SSG 81 Erlangen

VfV Hildesheim

Erster Offenbacher SC

SV Blau-Wei3 Bochum
Ahrensburger TSV

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SSG 81 Erlangen

SSG Bruhrain

Telekom Post SG Kéln

SG Neukdlin Berlin
Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
SG Neukdlin Berlin

Berliner TSC

SSG Leipzig

SG Schwimmen Miinster
VFL Gladbeck 1921

SV Halle (Saale)

SV Bietigheim
Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
Swimteam HedDos

SSV Niirnberg

1. Paderborner SV 1911

TSV Schmiden

SV Nikar Heidelberg

SwC Berlin

Wasserfreunde Bielefeld
SG Neukdlln Berlin

SG Dortmund

SC Steinhagen-Amshausen
VfV Hildesheim

TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.
SGS Hannover

02.08.2009 Rome
02.08.2009 Rome
02.08.2009 Rome

00:28,12
00:27,73
00:27,65
00:27,61
00:27,64
00:27,66
00:27,88
00:28,16

00:27,54
00:27,51
00:27,50
00:27,47
00:27,41
00:27,42
00:27,49
00:27,51
00:27,52
00:27,57

00:27,35
00:27,34
00:27,30
00:27,27
00:27,25
00:27,26
00:27,29
00:27,33
00:27,34
00:27,38

00:27,22
00:27,16
00:27,11
00:27,06
00:27,02
00:27,04
00:27,07
00:27,13
00:27,18
00:27,22

00:26,93
00:26,73
00:26,53
00:26,25
00:25,94
00:26,05
00:26,48
00:26,67
00:26,80
00:27,02

00:26,91
00:26,68
00:26,51
00:26,23
00:25,64
00:26,04
00:26,43
00:26,60
00:26,77
00:27,01
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126. Deutsche Meisterschaften im Schwimmen

Seite: 2

Wettkampf-Nr. 33

50m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord
Lauf 7

0  Amelie Braul

1 Julia Leidgebel

2  Elena Czeschner

3 Julia Thiemann

4  Dorothea Brandt

5 Nina Kost

6  Nele Klein

7  Mandy Feldbinder

8 Mariella Ewald

9  Antonia Haupt

00:23,73 Britta Steffen GER
00:23,73 Britta Steffen GER
00:23,73 Britta Steffen SG Neukdlln Berlin
1996 W98 Hannover
1995 SG Dortmund
1996 SG Schwabmiinchen-Nérdlingen 06
1995 SC Magdeburg
1984 SG Essen
1995 SV Nikar Heidelberg
1998 Potsdamer SV
1996 SV Halle (Saale)
1996 SG Gelsenkirchen
1998 SG Berliner Wasserratten

02.08.2009 Rome
02.08.2009 Rome
02.08.2009 Rome

00:26,83
00:26,68
00:26,48
00:26,07
00:24,90
00:26,03
00:26,31
00:26,58
00:26,76
00:26,94

erstellt mit SEM2004, http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de GSE im Europa-Sportpark, Berlin
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